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§299900421900162950339102~ce
754,050 Sgi5797 oleo [68,550(50,000( 0 |500]|* sl 1
299900421900162950339102

§299900421900163620000102-ce
872,410 s,.51191789 olbo |(79,310(50,000f 0 |[500]* Olyps 2
299900421900163620000102

§299900421900164720000102Lce
872,410 s,lae5793 oleo [79,310(50,000( 0 |500]|* Olyps 69900421900164720000102 3

§29990042190016581004710200e
754,050 wwlie5705 oleo [68,550(50,000( 0 |500]|* Jb 4
299900421900165810047102

§2999004219001669300001024ce
872,410 | paio Seuws05767 | olao [79,310/50,000f 0 |500|* Ol 700900421900166930000102 5

§299900421900167710044102>ce
754,050 | 1y dg.a20192110 | oleso |68,550(50,000( 0 |500]|* GIEWAY 6
299900421900167710044102

_ §299900421900168840007102°ce
842,820  s350l,95781 olao [76,620/50,000( 0 |750]* Sy 799900421900168540007102 7

. §299900421900169950007102Hce
842,820 8 Lux>6027 olaso |76,620(50,0001 0 |[750|* BV 299900421900169950007102 8

§2999004219001708806461028ce
754,050 | o5l;,,l0190332 oo [68,550(50,000( 0 |750|* Jodss 9
299900421900170880646102

) . §299900421900171910494102[ce
754,050 «ul;,8190396 olao |68,550(50,0001 0 |[750|* sbl sle 10
299900421900171910494102

§2999004219001720100981021ce
754,050 [ 05,025189569 oo [68,550(50,000( 0 |750|* ulasly 99900421900172010098102 11

§299900421900173400007102%ce
842,820 5151189837 oleo [76,620(50,000( 0 |750|* loaas 299900421900173400007102 12

§299900421900174810335102ice
754,050 [ Sa0=0,4190030 | oleo |68,550(50,000( 0 |750|* Slrps 13
299900421900174810335102

. §299900421900175710333102>ce
754,050 ,L>191260 oleo [68,550(50,000( 0 |750|* NS 269900421500175710333102 14

§299900421900176390079102\ce
754,050 | wlslewl;,10193255 | oleso |68,550(50,000( 0 |750|* owliesniy 15
299900421900176390079102

§299900421900177180048102Pce
842,820 5>,9191212 oo [76,620(50,000( 0 |750|* S)bw 16
299900421900177180048102
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. §299900421900179590743102tce
754,050 | ;8 (5u0:20192876 | ol | 68,550 50,000 750 W 18
299900421900179590743102
$299900421900180370065102Tce
754,050 izle obao 68,550 50,000 750 Olaad 19
299900421900180370065102
$299900421900181980098102“ce
754,050 ,L1x>190661 | oluo |68,550]50,000 750 olasly 20
299900421900181980098102
$2999004219001823700351026c¢
706,750 | 510,192480 | oluo |64,250 50,000 750 ko 21
299900421900182370035102
630,300 156193777 | olao |57,30050,000 750 b | $299900421900183670009102&ce | )
' el o ' ' e 299900421900183670009102
$299900421900184253417102%cc
754,050 |  5,1805959 | olao |68,55050,000 750 aJLl 23
299900421900184253417102
§299900421900185734773102—ce
754,050 | nousl2190574 | oluo |68,550]50,000 750 \sLs 24
299900421900185734773102
$§299900421900186780035102\ce
706,750 |  (5>9190753 | olao |64,250 50,000 750 ko 25
299900421900186780035102
$299900421900187520484102’ce
754,050 | (5iws192939 | olawo |68,55050,000 750 © 26
299900421900187520484102
$§299900421900188270000102Bce
872,410 | s3lwl193262 | obuo |79,31050,000 750 lygs 27
299900421900188270000102
| §299900421900189933165602yce
754,050 | 5=1>189287 | olawo |68,55050,000 750 ) 28
299900421900189933165602
| §2999004219001904908861024c¢
754,050 | ww>>191745 | oluo | 68,550 50,000 750 Ol 29
299900421900190490886102
, $299900421900191540009102:ce
630,300 | 9c)190413 | obaso |57,300 50,000 750 Apiin 30
299900421900191540009102
$§2999004219001927609671020¢
569,250 | (55191087 | obaw |51,750(50,000 750 Sanils 31
299900421900192760967102
$299900421900193820000102wce
872,410 | Sxi=,w193275 | oluso |79,31050,000 750 lygs 32
299900421900193820000102
630.300 ) <788 ) <7300 50.000 250 i $2999004219001948400091020ce 3
’ o o ’ ' * 299900421900194840009102
254 050 5078 oo 68550 50,000 250 ) §299900421900195549947102Mce 34
’ OB s o ’ ' i 299900421900195549947102
. §299900421900196320049102,c¢
754,050 | 15 (sw5.050193551 | ol | 68,550 | 50,000 750 oS3 35
299900421900196320049102
$299900421900197050008102@ce
842,820 | Saewy,190714 | oluo |76,620 (50,000 750 Olgaol 36
299900421900197050008102
$299900421900198350094102xce
706,750 | (59155193850 | olawo |64,250 (50,000 750 p9ims 37
299900421900198350094102
$§299900421900199520048102dce
842,820| s,s1190411 | obwo |76,62050,000 750 Syl 38
299900421900199520048102
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754,050 | 5i,5>193663 | oliw |68,550 50,000 750 Lo | $299900421900200030335102He | g
! . o ! ' > 299900421900200030335102
Il §2999004219002011000471029
754,050 Y e-e191655 | . 168,550 50,000 750 wo | | 40
osl; 299900421900201100047102
- $§299900421900202187557002vee
754,050 | 0150051190703 | olas |68,55050,000 750 S 41
299900421900202187557002
$§299900421900203720004102Jce
754,050 | 5350190474 | oluw |68,550 50,000 750 ey )
299900421900203720004102
) $299900421900204420000102<ce
872,410 leo191466 | oluw |79,31050,000 750 Ol 3
299900421900204420000102
$299900421900205130006102Cce
842,820  svlo,5190035 | oluw |76,620 50,000 750 Jsal 44
299900421900205130006102
630,300 | (55193163 | oliw | 57,300 {50,000 750 s | 3299900421900206530009102ce | o
! > o ' ' 299900421900206540009102
. §2999004219002077100471026
754,050 [ O S, | 68,550| 50,000 750 T | 46
s 299900421900207710047102
$299900421900208910048102zce
842,820  ulL190020 | oluw |76,62050,000 750 )b 47
299900421900208910048102
754,050 ;5193271 Lio | 68,550 50,000 750 , | §299900421900209390754102(ce | o
' sFh o ' ' S 299900421900209390754102
$299900421900210477334102uce
754,050 | lins193611 | olus |68,55050,000 750 s 49
299900421900210477334102
$299900421900211011658102'ce
754,050 |  xsJlo6055 | olio |68,55050,000 750 o 50
299900421900211011658102
$299900421900212740089102?ce
754,050 | ous5949 | olus |68,55050,000 750 sy 51
299900421900212740089102
$299900421900213380000102*ce
872,410  u;c190776 | oluw |79,31050,000 750 Ol 52
299900421900213380000102
$299900421900214154447102(ce
754,050 | soMe191933 | olus |68,55050,000 750 ol 53
299900421900214154447102
§299900421900215590000102yce
872,410 | olg>15,,5193133 | oluw |79,310|50,000 750 Ol 54
299900421900215590000102
$2999004219002165000081020c
842,820 521189279 | oluw |76,62050,000 750 lgaol 55
299900421900216500008102
$§299900421900217790000102Pce
872,410 ulul,>191469 | olus |79,31050,000 750 Ol 56
299900421900217790000102
| 8§299900421900218863757102Rce
754,050 | 5,265190077 | oliw |68,550 50,000 750 Olials 57
299900421900218863757102
$299900421900219990000102'ce
872,410  s,190002 | oluw |79,31050,000 750 ol 58
299900421900219990000102
_ $§299900421900220670439102:ce
754,050 | ubel193417 | olio |68,55050,000 750 o] 59
299900421900220670439102
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§2999004219002211301813022
872,410|  os8190259 | oluw |79,310]50,000| 0 |750(* s | 1 6o
299900421900221130181302
§299900421900222270009102%
630,300| sulo190344 | olew [57,300]50,000] 0 |750[*| | spie | ° | 61
299900421900222270009102
$§299900421900223590798102Gce
754,050  _xSLo5805 olao |68,550[50,000] 0 |750(* liso 62
299900421900223590798102
$2999004219002244401813029
872,410|  ,ai189777 | oluw |79,310]50,000] 0o |750|* s | ° | &3
299900421900224440181302
§299900421900225270006102L
842,820| :sS0193074 | oluo |76,620{50,000] 0 |750(* el | | 64
299900421900225270006102
§2999004219002263300431028
754,050 | 530193388 | olwo [68,550]50,000] o |7s0f*| | v | 65
299900421900226330043102
4,579,620 {(JL,) S gas] 7,50 (aS)os o
3,250,000 ram o oo
;S go ppll 5> gox] ol (3> gox]
50,375,820| s o ey 45,796,200 e
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